Height:
153cm

Theatre

2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2008

Film

2021
2020
2019
2019
2018

Laura Colella

Hair colour: Eye colour:
Brown Blue
Sex Object
THE BOYS
Together

Dirty People (Award Winning)
Doubt: A Parable

Love Is Easy

After Dinner

THE BOYS

Commencing

The Umbrella Plays

After Juliet

Find Me

As The Bard Turns

Two Doors Down (SF)
Spooked (SF)

Ice-Cream (SF)

The Death of Memory (SF)
The Essence (FF)

TV and Web Commercials

2022
2017
2014

jupiter
Edible Blooms
Drink Driving Awareness

Education/Training

2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019

2019

2019
2017
2016
2016
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008

The Emancipated Actor Workshop
Essence of Acting Workshop
Audition Technique for TV Course
Alexander Technique Workshop
Create a Clip Gallery Course
American Dialect Workshop

Scene Study Workshop

Audition Workshop

6 Week Masterclass

Summer Conservatory Certificate
Bachelor of Arts (Drama)
Audition Workshop

Audition Workshop

3 Year Part Time Acting Course
Audition Essentials Course
Audition Workshop

Drama School Course

TV Presenting Workshop
Acting to Camera

Acting Class

Acting Class

Special Skills/Abilities
Natural Accent: Australian
Other Skills: Writer and Producer

Actor
Dress/suit size: ~ Age Range

6-8
Ron
Jackie
Isabel - Lead
Lucy
Sister James
Sarah - Lead
Paula
Jackie
Kelly
Multiple
Livia - Supporting
Verity - Lead

Helena - Lead

Lead - Alice

Lead - Laura
Supporting - Ice-Cream
Lead - New

Lead - Sam

Lead - Jupiter
Featured - Unnamed
100% - Unnamed

Mel Churcher

Carina Gun & Nick Buckland
Alberto Bonilla & Elizabeth Inghram

Penny McDonald
Sancia Robinson
Tyler Coppin

Craig McMahon

Jane Norris
Tony Knight

Multiple including Don Williams & Ron Burrus
Multiple including David Hirst & Nick Gardsen

Amanda Mitchell
Thea Mcleod
Ann Peters

Don Christopher
Angela Heesom
Don Christopher
Multiple

Don Christopher
Multiple
Multiple

Other Accents: General American

Ethnicity
Australian

starheART theatre
David Hampton
starheART theatre
starheART theatre
starheART theatre
starheART theatre
Kate Wissell
starheART theatre
Nick Gardsen
David Hirst

Sam Martin

Sam Martin

Sam Martin

Montgomery Wolf
Montgomery Wolf
Tashi Stewart
Jessica Salmon
Kate Wissell

Montgomery Wolf
Luke Tregloan
SA Police

16th Street Actors Studio
AAA Talent

Stella Adler Studio of Acting
Brave Studios

16th Street Actors Studio
Film & TV Studio
International

Film & TV Studio
International

Screen Actors Australia
Heesom Casting

Stella Adler Art of Acting
Flinders University
TAFTA

TAFTA

SA Casting

NIDA

Heesom Casting

NIDA

AFTRS

NIDA

Actors Ink

Mighty Good Talent School

Other Hobbies and Interests: Watching Sitcoms and Baking



