Laura Colella

Actor

Height:	Hair colour:	Eye colour:	Dress/suit size:	Age Range E	thnicity
153cm	Brown	Blue	6-8	e e	ustralian
- 1 ,					
Theatre	Cay Object		Dom		stanks ADT the satus
2022	Sex Object		Ron		starheART theatre
2021	THE BOYS		Jackie		David Hampton
2021	Together	1347	Isabel - Lead		starheART theatre
2020	Dirty People (Award Winning) Doubt: A Parable		Lucy Sister James		starheART theatre
2019			Sister James		starheART theatre
2018	Love Is Easy		Sarah - Lead		starheART theatre
2017	After Dinner THE BOYS		Paula		Kate Wissell starheART theatre
2016 2015			Jackie Kelly		Nick Gardsen
2013	Commencing The Umbrella Plays		Multiple		David Hirst
2014	After Juliet				Sam Martin
2013	Find Me		Livia - Supporting		Sam Martin
2012	As The Bard Turns		Verity - Lead Helena - Lead		Sam Martin
2000	As the bald fullis		rielena - Leau		Sam Martin
Film					
2021	Two Doors Down	(SF)	Lead - Alice		Montgomery Wolf
2020	Spooked (SF)		Lead - Laura		Montgomery Wolf
2019	Ice-Cream (SF)		Supporting - Ice-Crea	m	Tashi Stewart
2019	The Death of Mer	nory (SF)	Lead - New		Jessica Salmon
2018	The Essence (FF)		Lead - Sam		Kate Wissell
TV and Web Commercials					
			Load Junitor		Montgomory Wolf
2022 2017	jupiter Edible Blooms		Lead - Jupiter Featured - Unnamed		Montgomery Wolf
2017		aronoss	100% - Unnamed		Luke Tregloan SA Police
2014 Drink Driving Awareness 100% - Unnamed					3A Folice
Education/					
2021	The Emancipated		Mel Churcher		16th Street Actors Studio
2021	Essence of Acting		Carina Gun & Nick B	uckland	AAA Talent
2020	Audition Techniqu	ue for TV Course	Alberto Bonilla & Eliz	zabeth Inghram	Stella Adler Studio of Acting
2019	Alexander Technic		Penny McDonald		Brave Studios
2019	Create a Clip Gal		Sancia Robinson		16th Street Actors Studio
2019	American Dialect	t Workshop	Tyler Coppin		Film & TV Studio International
2019	Scapa Study Mar	kshon	Craig McMahan		Film & TV Studio
2019	Scene Study Wor	ksnop	Craig McMahon		International
2019	Audition Worksho	nn.	Jane Norris		Screen Actors Australia
2019	6 Week Mastercla	1	Tony Knight		Heesom Casting
2017			, 0	on Williams & Ron Bu	ě.
2016	Summer Conservatory Certificate Bachelor of Arts (Drama)		Multiple including Don Williams & Ron Burrus Stella Adler Art of Acting Multiple including David Hirst & Nick Gardsen Flinders University		
2014	Audition Workshop		Amanda Mitchell		TAFTA
2014	Audition Worksho		Thea McLeod		TAFTA
2014	3 Year Part Time A		Ann Peters		SA Casting
2013	Audition Essential		Don Christopher		NIDA
2013	Audition Worksho		Angela Heesom		Heesom Casting
2010	Drama School Co	•	Don Christopher		NIDA
2010	TV Presenting Wo		Multiple		AFTRS
2009	Acting to Camera		Don Christopher		NIDA
2009	Acting Class		Multiple		Actors Ink
2008	Acting Class		Multiple		Mighty Good Talent School
Special Skil			arapie		many dood falent behoof
Natural Accent: Australian Other Accents: General American					
Other Skills: Writer and Producer			Other Hobbies and Interests: Watching Sitcoms and Baking		
Carer okins	ci ana i iodu		Sais. Tossies and interests. Trateling siteons and busing		